
Pos 

Scooter Open 
1 

Scooter Racing 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

80 

45 
76 
8 

95 

Name 

Ondreák Péter 

Denis Kovác 
Aszalós Zoltán 
Surányi Zoltán 
Mario Michalovic 

Nat. 

HUN 

SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

Club 

Daróczy Motorsport 

KRTZ 
Team Toth 
Tom Racing 
Tom Racing 

Motor Class 

Scooter Open 

Scooter Racing 
Scooter Racing 
Scooter Racing 
Scooter Racing 

R1  

12,5 

25 
16 
20 
13 

R2  

12,5 

20 
25 
16 
13 

Total points 

25 

45 
41 
36 
26 
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MAMS Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 

Scooter Sport - Racing - Open 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 


